

- <u>home</u>
- <u>what we do</u>
- <u>performance</u>
 - <u>insight</u>
 - <u>objectivity</u>
 - <u>accuracy & clarity</u>
 - <u>innovation</u>
- <u>history</u>
- <u>key personnel</u>
- <u>contact</u>

"We are proud to say that we have never been the subject of any litigation or complaint in our entire history." HEADQUARTERS | ST. PAUL, MN

Serving Multiemployer, Public, Non-profit and Corporate Pension, Health & Welfare, Foundation and Endowment funds - Standard Valuations



Standard Valuations was founded in the early 1970's by Dean Derby. <u>< More Here</u>

STANDARD VALUATIONS

Standard Valuations is an independent industry leading Investment Consulting and Performance Measurement firm providing accurate, clearly stated, and highly relevant reports for trustees held fiduciary liable with overseeing funds.

We are committed to providing our clients:

- <u>Objectivity</u>
- <u>Accuracy</u>
- <u>Clarity</u>
- <u>Insight</u>

• Innovation

Because of this commitment Standard Valuations has grown to serve Multiemployer, Public, Non-profit and Corporate Pension, Health & Welfare, Foundation and Endowment funds since our founding in 1972. We provide highly personalized client service and have the experience and expertise for funds of any size.



Directions

Standard Valuations, Inc. 790 Cleveland Avenue South Suite 220 St. Paul, MN 55116

< Map Here

HOURS OF OPERATIONS

- Monday: 8am 5pm
- Tuesday: 8am 5pm
- Wednesday: 8am 5pm
- Thursday: 8am 5pm
- Friday: 8am 5pm
- Saturday: Closed
- Sunday: Closed

790 CLEVELAND AVENUE SOUTH SUITE 220 • ST. PAUL, MINNESOTA | (651) 690-5441 ©2019 STANDARD VALUATIONS INC. • ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | SITE CREATED BY <u>ELEMENT 115 DESIGN</u> <u>STUDIO</u>